
Direction: Sheerness

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

353 bus Time Schedule
Sheerness Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 14:55

Tuesday 14:55

Wednesday 14:55

Thursday 14:55

Friday 14:55

Saturday Not Operational

353 bus Info
Direction: Sheerness
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

The 353 bus line (Sheerness) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Sheerness: 14:55(2) Snipeshill: 06:59
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 353 bus station near you and find out when is the next 353 bus arriving.

353 bus time schedule & line map

Sheerness Get The App353

Bus Hub, Sittingbourne

Ufton Lane, Sittingbourne

Brisbane Avenue, Sittingbourne

Perth Gardens, Sittingbourne

Sydney Avenue, Sittingbourne

Keyways, Sittingbourne

The Billet, Sittingbourne

The Long Hop, Key Street

Pearce And Batt Garage, Key Street

The Meads, Sonora Fields

Jacinth Drive, Sonora Fields

Sapphire Close, Sonora Fields

Kingfisher Close, Iwade

Helen Thompson Close, Iwade

School Lane, Iwade

Evergreen Close, Iwade

Holly Blue Drive, Iwade

Health Centre, Iwade

Kingfisher Close, Iwade

Morrisons, Queenborough

Thomsett Way, Rushenden

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/353/209442664/8076921/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sheerness
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D209442664%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D209442664%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_353_Sheerness_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_353_Sheerness_London_View


Direction: Snipeshill

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

353 bus Time Schedule
Snipeshill Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Klondyke Industrial Estate, Queenborough

Railway Station, Queenborough

Stanley Avenue, Queenborough

Queenborough Corner, Queenborough

The Rise, Halfway

Holm Place, Halfway

Holmside Avenue, Halfway

Sheerness East Working Mens Club, Halfway

The Heritage, Halfway

Banner Way, Halfway

Leigh Academy Minster, Minster

Scrapsgate Road, Minster

Barton Hill Drive, Minster

The Broadway Shops, Minster

Breakneck Hill, Minster

Woodland Drive, Minster

Wards Hill Road Bottom, Minster

The Abbey Hotel, Minster

The White House, Minster

Barton's Point, Marine Town

The Ship on Shore, Marine Town

Yacht Club, Marine Town

Richmond Street, Marine Town

Invicta Road, Marine Town

Catholic Church, Sheerness

Holy Trinity Church, Sheerness

Millennium Way, Sheerness

Railway Station, Sheerness

Tesco, Sheerness

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/353/209442664/8076921/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sheerness
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/353/209442664/8076921/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sheerness
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/353/209442664/8076936/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sheerness


Monday 06:59

Tuesday 06:59

Wednesday 06:59

Thursday 06:59

Friday 06:59

Saturday Not Operational

353 bus Info
Direction: Snipeshill
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

Railway Station, Sheerness

Millennium Way, Sheerness

Holy Trinity Church, Sheerness

Catholic Church, Sheerness

Invicta Road, Marine Town

Richmond Street, Marine Town

Yacht Club, Marine Town

The Ship on Shore, Marine Town

Barton's Point, Marine Town

The White House, Minster

The Abbey Hotel, Minster

Wards Hill Road Bottom, Minster

Woodland Drive, Minster

Breakneck Hill, Minster

The Broadway Shops, Minster

Harps Inn, Minster

Barton Hill Drive, Minster

Scrapsgate Road, Minster

Leigh Academy Minster, Minster

Banner Way, Halfway

The Heritage, Halfway

Sheerness East Working Mens Club, Halfway

Holmside Avenue, Halfway

Holm Place, Halfway

The Rise, Halfway

Queenborough Corner, Queenborough

Stanley Avenue, Queenborough

Railway Station, Queenborough

Klondyke Industrial Estate, Queenborough

Thomsett Way, Rushenden

Morrisons, Queenborough

Kingfisher Close, Iwade

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/353/209442664/8076936/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sheerness
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/353/209442664/8076936/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944364-209442664&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sheerness


353 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Health Centre, Iwade

Holly Blue Drive, Iwade

Evergreen Close, Iwade

School Lane, Iwade

Helen Thompson Close, Iwade

Featherbed Farm Yard, Iwade

Dancing Dog Saloon, Howt Green

Garden Of England Crematorium, Bobbing

Sapphire Close, Sonora Fields

Jacinth Drive, Sonora Fields

The Meads, Sonora Fields

Pearce And Batt Garage, Key Street

The Long Hop, Key Street

The Billet, Sittingbourne

Cryalls Lane, Sittingbourne

Sydney Avenue, Sittingbourne

Perth Gardens, Sittingbourne

Brisbane Avenue, Sittingbourne

The King's Head, Chalkwell

Cockleshell Walk, Sittingbourne

Borden Grammar School, Sittingbourne

Memorial Hospital, Sittingbourne

Fulston Manor And Highsted Schools,
Sittingbourne

Eden Village, Sittingbourne

Rectory Road, Snipeshill

The Sittingbourne School Grounds, Snipeshill


